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Summary

Topic Description

"Fall 2023 Student SEL Competency Measures (Fall 2023), Grades 6-12"

Results

4
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Comparison

Behaviors Around Anxiety

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions.

Self-Efficacy

How much students believe they can succeed in achieving
academic outcomes.

Self-Management

How well students manage their emotions, thoughts, and
behaviors in different situations.
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Eisenhower High School

Behaviors Around Anxiety

Your average Change

24% v1

since last survey

1,389 responses

How did people respond?

"Fall 2023 Student SEL Competency Measures (Fall 2023), Grades 6-12"

District average:

4
4
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25% Rialto Unified School District

Q.1: How often do you worry about what other
students think of you?

Almost never 22% - 307

Once in a while 18% 255
Sometimes 25% 351
Frequently 18% 254

Almost always 16% - 220

Favorable: 41%

¥ 4 from last survey

Q.3: How often do you worry about things outside of
school?

Almost never 8% l106

Once in a while 12% 172
Sometimes 31% 433
Frequently 28% 383

Almost always 21% -293

Favorable: 20%

3 from last survey

Q.2: How stressed do you get about doing well in your

classes?

Not at all stressed 4%
Slightly stressed 9%
Somewhat stressed 24%
Quite stressed 34%

Extremely stressed 30%

335

465

I 42

0 from last survey

Page 3 of 7 | This report was created on Friday, September 22, 2023

Favorable: 12%
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Eisenhower High School

Emotion Regulation

Your average Change

51% vi

since last survey

1,389 responses

4
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"Fall 2023 Student SEL Competency Measures (Fall 2023), Grades 6-12" NORALI

District average:  48%  Rialto Unified School District

How did people respond?

Q.1: When you are feeling pressured, how easily can
you stay in control?

Extremely easily 16% - 222

Quite easily 37% 512
Somewhat easily 32% 437
Slightly easily 1% 155

Not easily atall 4% || 58

Favorable: 53%

¥ 1 from last survey

Q.3: When everybody around you gets angry, how
relaxed can you stay?

Extremely relaxed 16% - 228

Quite relaxed 36%
Somewhat relaxed 31%
Slightly relaxed 12%

Not relaxed at all 5%

504
425
165

f 64

1 from last survey

Favorable: §53%

Q.5: Once you get upset, how often can you get

yourself to relax?

Almost always 17%
Frequently 35%
Sometimes 32%

Once in a while 13%

Almost never 3%

B 236

482
443
180

| 47

« 0 from last survey
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Favorable: 52%

Q.2: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

Almost always 15% -202

Frequently 25% 350
Sometimes 39% 534
Once in a while 16% 221

Almost never 6% I76

Favorable: 40%

¥ 1 from last survey

Q.4: How often are you able to control your emotions
when you need to?

Aimost always 25% [l 344

Frequently 38% 526
Sometimes 27% 367
Once in a while 7% 102

Almost never 3% |44

Favorable: 63%

¥ 2 from last survey

Q.6: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you
able to remain?

Extremely calm 12% .160

Quite calm 33% 458
Somewhat calm 37% 513
Slightly calm 13% 182

Notcalmatall 5% [] 69

Favorable: 45%

« 0 from last survey
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Eisenhower High School

Self-Efficacy

Your average

38%

1,389 responses

How did people respond?

4
4
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"Fall 2023 Student SEL Competency Measures (Fall 2023), Grades 6-12" NORALI

District average:  43%  Rialto Unified School District

Q.1: How confident are you that you can complete all
the work that is assigned in your classes?

Extremely confident 15% - 76

Quite confident 35% 177
Somewhat confident 38% 195
Slightly confident 10% 49

Not at all confident 3% I 15

Favorable: 49%

Q.3: How confident are you that you can learn all the
material presented in your classes?

Extremely confident 12% . 59

Quite confident 33% 171
Somewhat confident 39% 202
Slightly confident 13% 65

Not at all confident 3% | 16

Favorable: 45%

Q.5: How confident are you that you will remember
what you learned in your current classes, next year?

Extremely confident 9% .44

Quite confident 19% 96
Somewhat confident 40% 208
Slightly confident 21% 10

Not at all confident 1% . 57

Favorable: 27%
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Q.2: When complicated ideas are presented in class,
how confident are you that you can understand them?
Extremely confident 7% l 36
Quite confident 26% 136
Somewhat confident 51% 260
Slightly confident 13% 66
Not at all confident 3% I 16

Favorable: 33%

Q.4: How confident are you that you can do the
hardest work that is assigned in your classes?

Extremely confident 9% .48

Quite confident 25% 131
Somewhat confident 41% 21
Slightly confident 18% 95

Not at all confident 6% [] 30

Favorable: 35%
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"Fall 2023 Student SEL Competency Measures (Fall 2023), Grades 6-12" PANORAMA
Self-Management
Your average Change

1%

a1

District average:  71%  Rialto Unified School District

since last survey

1,389 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: During the past 30 days...How often did you come
to class prepared?

Aimost all the time 39% [ I 546

Frequently 39% 544
Sometimes 16% 225
Once in a while 4% 51

Almost never 2% |21

Favorable: 79%

- 3 from last survey

Q.3: During the past 30 days...How often did you get
your work done right away, instead of waiting until
the last minute?

Almost all the time  14% [ 192

Frequently 33% 456
Sometimes 39% 536
Once in a while 12% 162
Almost never 3% I 40

« 9 from last survey

Favorable: 47%

Q.2: During the past 30 days...How often did you
follow directions in class?

Aimost all the time 46% || NG 634

Frequently 40% 550
Sometimes 13% 174
Once in a while 1% 20

Almost never 1% 8

Favorable: 85%

~ 1 from last survey

Q.4: During the past 30 days...How often were you
polite to adults?

Almost all the time 64% || N | N NEGNG s34

Frequently 26% 360
Sometimes 8% 12
Once in a while 1% 16

Almost never 1% 10

¥ 1 from last survey

Favorable: 90%

Q.5: During the past 30 days...How often did you pay
attention and resist distractions?

Almost all the time  16% [ 216

Frequently 42% 578
Sometimes 35% 486
Once in awhile 6% 81
Almost never 2% I 23

Q.6: During the past 30 days...When you were
working independently, how often did you stay
focused?

Almost all the time 29% [l 407

~ 5 from last survey

Favorable: 57%

Frequently 40% 549
Sometimes 24% 327
Once inawhile 6% 83
Almost never 1% 18

« 5 from last survey
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Favorable: 69%
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Eisenhower High School
"Fall 2023 Student SEL Competency Measures (Fall 2023), Grades 6-12"

Q.7: During the past 30 days...How often did you
remain calm, even when someone was bothering you

or saying bad things?
Almost all the time 22%
Frequently 34%
Sometimes 29%

Once in a while 1%

I 06

466
402

Almost never 5% I62

v 3 from last survey

Favorable: 56%

Q.9: During the past 30 days...How often were you
polite to other students?

Aimost all the time 41% | I 568

Frequently 39% 547
Sometimes 15% 212
Once in a while 2% 32
Almost never 2% I 26

¥ 2 from last survey

Favorable: 81%
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Q.8: During the past 30 days...How often did you
allow others to speak without interruption?

Aimost all the time 39% [ I 538

Frequently 34% 474
Sometimes 20% 283
Once in awhile 4% 51

Almost never 3% |35

¥ 5 from last survey

Favorable: 73%

Q.10: During the past 30 days...How often did you
keep your temper in check?

Almost all the time 38% - 529

Frequently 32% 441
Sometimes 22% 300
Once in a while 6% 79
Almost never 3% I 34

v 5 from last survey

Favorable: 70%
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